TT EXFRE/I-D

& CE

“7A108 (k)
~16H (k) 0 6 AR

HiE 7 EipT

* EDFRBR/IN—DTIE. NDZLDERD
BERRICCRABVEELZY. ThEfsond ]

R LU CUVET,

B CRAAE

SRS REERRRAY I TP ARNT
CIRMDOD A, MANEZRZINES
LYo

B CF e
CHRB18ICDE1/.
ROFBRF 2655 ES

ECHAAROIEZTES
s FU—ZUOVI=, UDSvORI—=VD—EBIE.
PELEDM FDFFOFMATY,
s INZEMURDIGE. RESORENNETT,
(IRESEBRD
NFEIFEMTOAOFABIE., RESHRZ TIUE
Ao TCLIEE0N,
*HEFEARVCAATY T2 —HMHRT D2 EAHY FTDT,
CTHRBEOEY., CHAOKIEEAICCHRRBENET,
(R=LR=TIZT7IERLEZL, )

& A FI A DER.
1 [EF) FAFEA
FERELGYET,

GB#®) (BT D H)

370H
550
830

190H
280
420

AN

KIERBFFEREFRY T A,
PN A 2 Fsfi— 3 Krf360M, 2 FEfE— 1 HO10M, 3 KfE— 1 H550M
NHRERAE 2 R — S FEREI180M. 2 Bef— 1 B460M, 3 KEfE— 1 H280M




